
New Year's Day Monday 02-Jan-23 

St Patrick's Day Friday 17-Mar-23 

Easter Monday Monday 10-Apr-23 

Easter Tuesday Tuesday 11-Apr-23 

Early May Bank 
Holiday 

Monday 01-May-23 

Coronation Bank 
Holiday 

Monday 08-May-23 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 29-May-23 

Battle of the Boyne Wednesday 12-Jul-23 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 28-Aug-23 

Christmas Day Monday 25-Dec-23 

Boxing Day Tuesday 26-Dec-23 

 


